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13pc 1/4"DR. Socket set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

2133 48/12.0/13.0/1.4' 250g

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

2133-5 48/12.2/13.2/1.4' 255g

13pc 1/4"DR. Deep socket set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)13pc

2138 48/19.3/20.3/1.2' 398g

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)13pc

2138-5 48/20.3/21.3/1.2' 398g

11pc 1/4"DR. Socket set (SAE)

11pc 1/4"DR. Deep socket set (SAE)

11pc 1/4"DR. Deep socket set

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)  11pc

21115 48/17.8/18.8/1.4' 370g

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)11pc

21115-9 48/17.8/18.8/1.4' 370g

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"
11pc

21110 48/11.4/12.4/1.2' 238g

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"
11pc

21110-5 48/11.4/12.4/1.2' 238g

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16" (50mmL)
11pc

21110D 48/18.4/19.4/1.4' 383g

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16" (50mmL)
11pc

21110D-5 48/18.4/19.4/1.4' 383g
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13pc 1/4"DR. Spline deep socket set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)13pc

2138Q 48/20.9/21.9/1.2' 438g

6pc 1/4"DR. Star socket set

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10   6pc

2062S 100/11.0/12.0/2' 106g

6pc 1/4"DR. Star deep socket set

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10 (50mmL)  6pc

2062 60/10.2/11.2/1.5' 180g

10pc 1/4"DR. Star socket set

10pc 1/4"DR. Star deep socket set

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E16 (50mmL)10pc

21016D 48/14.5/15.5/1.4' 302g

14pc 1/4"DR. Spline socket set

3.2; 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm14pc

2144Q 48/13.2/14.2/1' 230g

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11; E12; E14; E1610pc

21016 48/8.0/9.0/1.4' 166g
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10pc 1/4"DR. Phillips, pozidriv, slotted socket bit set

PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)  4pc

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)  2pc

4; 5.5; 6.5; 7 mm (32mmL)  4pc

21017 48/9.1/10.1/1.4' 190g

11pc 1/4" & 3/8" Star tamperproof socket bit set

1/4"DR. T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

                T-30H (32mmL)

6pc

3/8"DR. T-40H; T-45H; T-50H; T-55H; T-60H

                (50mmL)

5pc

2112I 48/18.7/19.7/1.4' 390g

7pc 1/4"DR. Hex socket bit  set

150g

150g

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)7pc

2073 100/15.2/16.2/1.8'

1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 5/16"; 3/8" (32mmL)7pc

2073S 100/15.0/16.0/1.8'

8pc 1/4"DR. Star socket bit set

80/12.6/13.6/1.4' 152g

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)8pc

20812

11pc 1/4" & 3/8" Star socket bit set

1/4"DR. T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30 (32mmL)6pc

3/8"DR. T40; T45; T50; T55; T60 (50mmL)5pc

2111I 48/19.0/20.0/1.4' 395g

8pc 1/4"DR. Star tamperproof socket bit set

T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H;

T-30H; T-40H (32mmL)

80/12.5/13.5/1.4' 152g

8pc

20812T

7pc 1/4"DR. Five-sided star tamperproof socket bit set

TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27; TS30; TS40 (32mmL)7pc

20711 100/14.5/15.5/1.8' 145g
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9pc 1/4"DR. Universal deep socekt set

20919 36/14.7/15.7/0.94' 408g

  9pc 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (65 mmL)

4pc 1/4"DR. Ratchet handle set

5-25 Nm, 270mmL (6472270)

QR pear ratchet handle 20teeth (802215)

QR flexible pear ratchet handle 20teeth (802218)

QR stubby pear ratchet handle 20teeth (802219)

  1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

2045 6/9.6/10.6/0.9' 1220g

29pc 1/4" & 3/8" & 1/2" Star set

1/4"DR. E5; E6; E7; E8

1/4" T10; T20; T25; T27; T30 (25mmL)

1/4" T25 (65mmL)

5/16" T40; T45; T50 (35mmL)

4pc

1pc

1/4" T-30H (30mmL)

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

3/8"DR.x5/16"(F)

1/2"DR.x5/16"(F)

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

5pc

2303 10/15.4/16.4/0.7' 1650g

3/8"DR. E10; E12; E143pc

1/2"DR, E16; E18; E203pc

3pc

2pc 1/2"DR. T55; T60 (55mmL)

E6xE8; E10xE12; E14xE18; E20xE244pc

4pc 1/4"DR. Extension set

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm); 10"(250mm)4pc

2049 80/20.5/21.5/1' 252g
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24pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

4; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

2pc

15/15.6/16.6/1' 1033g

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

15/15.0/16.0/1' 1033g

5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)9pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80225)1pc

11pc

2253

2253-72

Changed items

41pc 1/4"DR. Combination set

8; 10; 12; 13; 14 mm

Magnetic 1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

5pc

1pc

QR 1/4"inhex 6"(150mm) (8148)1pc

5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6; 6.5 mm (30mmL)

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6; 7 mm (30mmL)

10pc

5pc

4pc

2413 12/12.4/13.4/1.1' 1100g

1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (30mmL)3pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (30mmL)3pc

1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T30; T40 (30mmL)6pc

T mini ratchet handle 72teeth (802220)1pc

Wobble extension 3"(75mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

19pc 1/4"DR. Socket combination set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

13pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

1pc

1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

2pc

2203 15/13.1/14.1/1' 934g

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

2203-5 15/13.1/14.1/1' 934g

Changed items

934g

1pc

2203-72 15/12.5/13.5/1'

Changed items

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

2203-72-5 15/15.5/16.5/1' 934g

Changed items

1pc Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)
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4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

4; 5.5; 7 mm (32mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6 mm (32mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

11pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

3pc

4pc

1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

3pc

2281 15/14.8/15.8/1' 986g

2281-5

1/4"

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

1pc

1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm

4; 5.5; 7 mm (32mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 8 mm (32mmL)

12pc

5pc

3pc

2292 20/15.6/16.6/1' 781g

PH.1; PH.2 (32mmL)2pc

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)2pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

2"(50mm)1pc

4.5"(115mm)1pc

2292-9

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

2292-7 20/15.8/16.8/1' 789g

Changed items

789g

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm12pc

2292-9 20/16.0/17.0/1' 802g

Changed items

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm11pc

2281-72-5 15/14.8/15.8/1' 986g

Changed items

1pc Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)

986g

1pc

2281-72 15/14.8/15.8/1'

Changed items

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm11pc

2281-5 15/14.8/15.8/1' 986g

Changed items

29pc 1/4"DR. Socket combination set

2292

27pc 1/4"DR. Socket combination set

2281
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42pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

3.2; 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6; 8 mm (25mmL)5pc

3pc

20/17.9/18.9/0.82' 900g

1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)3pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)3pc

14pc

2421F

1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T30; T40 (25mmL)6pc

QR flexible pear ratchet handle 20teeth (802218)1pc

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

1/4"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

40pc 1/4"DR. Spline socket combination set

15/13.6/14.6/1' 967g2405Q

42pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

3.2; 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6; 8 mm (25mmL)5pc

3pc

20/17.0/18.0/0.82' 900g

1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)3pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)3pc

14pc

2421

1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T30; T40 (25mmL)6pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

1/4"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)1pc

2421-8 20/18.0/19.0/0.82' 900g

Changed items

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

2421-2 20/18.0/19.0/0.82' 900g

Changed items

7pc

6pc

2pc

2pc

13pc

5pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

1/4" 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (25mmL)

1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (25mmL)

1/4" PH.1; PH.2 (25mmL)

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2 (25mmL)

1/4" M4; M5; M6; M8; M10 (25mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

4"(100mm)

1/4"

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)
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46pc 1/4"DR. Socket combination set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

2462-7 6/11.2/12.2/0.8' 1250g

Changed items

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

2462-9 10/11.1/12.1/0.8' 1250g

Changed items

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

1.3; 1.5; 2; 2.5 mm 

PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (32mmL)

4; 5.5; 7 mm (32mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8 mm (32mmL)

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T30; T40 (32mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

13pc

3pc

3pc

3pc

6pc

7pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

4pc

2pc

2462 10/11.4/12.4/0.8' 1250g

46pc 1/4"DR. Socket combination set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

8; 10; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)4pc

2461-5 10/13.0/14.0/1.3' 1300g

Changed items

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

8; 10; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 8 mm (32mmL)

1.5; 2; 2.5 mm 

T10; T15; T20; T25; T30; T40 (32mmL)

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (32mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

13pc

4pc

5pc

6pc

3pc

3pc

3pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

3pc

1pc

2461 10/13.0/14.0/1.3' 1300g
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56pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)

4; 5.5; 6.5; 7 mm (32mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq. (25mmL)

13pc

11pc

4pc

2pc

4pc

7pc

8pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

2561 6/11.3/12.3/1.53' 1862g

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80224)1pc

2561-4 6/11.3/12.3/1.53' 1862g

Changed items

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)1pc

2561-8 6/11.3/12.3/1.53' 1862g

Changed items

QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth (802227)1pc

2561-27 6/11.3/12.3/1.53' 1862g

Changed items

QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth (802227)1pc

2561T-27 6/12.4/13.4/1.53' 1862g

Changed items

56pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80224)1pc

2561T-4 6/12.4/13.4/1.53' 1862g

Changed items

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)1pc

2561T-8 6/12.4/13.4/1.53' 1862g

Changed items

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)

T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

T-30H; T-40H (32mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

1/4"Hex-1/4"Sq. (25mmL)

13pc

11pc

4pc

2pc

4; 5.5; 6.5; 7 mm (32mmL)4pc

7pc

8pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

2561T 6/11.4/12.4/1.53' 1862g
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57pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank & star socket combination set

1.3; 1.5; 2; 2.5 mm 4pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)

4.5"(115mm)

13pc

1pc

2pc

2571 15/19.6/20.6/1' 1400g

6; 7; 8; 10 mm (50mmL)4pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)3pc

PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (32mmL)3pc

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)7pc

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)8pc

1/4"1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E106pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

65pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)1pc

2641-8 6/15.0/16.0/0.9' 2500g

Changed items

1.27; 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mm (5102XLB)10pc

3.2; 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

14pc

1pc

1pc

6/13.5/14.5/0.9' 2308g2641

5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)9pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)3pc

PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (32mmL)3pc

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)7pc

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)8pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)3pc
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71pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank & star socket combination set 

1/4"1pc

4.5"(115mm)

QR pear ratchet handl 72teeth (80228)

8pc

8pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11; E12

PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

8pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)

T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

T-30H; T-40H (32mmL)

1pc

1pc

7pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

4pc

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)2pc

2711 10/23.4/24.4/1.2’ 2326g

5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)11pc

4; 5.5; 6.5; 7 mm (32mmL)4pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)2pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)1pc

2742-8 6/12.1/13.1/0.9' 1580g

Changed items

QR flexible pear ratchet handle 20teeth (802218)1pc

2742-18 6/12.2/13.2/0.9' 1580g

Changed items

74pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank & star socket combination set 

1/4"

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)

1pc

1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm

T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

T-30H; T-40H (32mmL)

12pc

8pc

2742 6/11.9/12.9/0.9' 1989g

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)12pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10 (50mmL)6pc

PH.0; PH.1; PH.2 (32mmL)3pc

PZ.0; PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)3pc

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)3pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)7pc

T mini ratchet handle 72teeth (802220)1pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)3pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E106pc

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)8pc
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19pc 1/4"DR. Socket combination set (SAE)

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 

3/8"; 13/32"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

13pc

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)1pc

1pc

1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

2pc

2203S-5 15/13.2/14.2/1' 934g

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 

3/8"; 13/32"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"
13pc

2203S-9 15/13.2/14.2/1' 934g

Changed items

91pc 1/4"DR. Socket combination set

2911Q 10/20.0/21.0/0.83' 2008g

Changed items

Spline socket 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11;

12; 13; 14 mm
13pc

Spline deep socket 7; 8; 10; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)5pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)1pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm)2pc

4.5"(115mm)1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

1/4"1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

2911 10/20.0/21.0/0.83' 2008g

7; 8; 10; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)5pc

1/4" TS8; TS10; TS15; TS20; TS25; TS27; 

        TS30; TS40; TS45; TS50 (25mmL)

10pc

E4; E5; E6; E7; E8; E10; E11; E128pc

6pc

4pc

4pc

6pc

6pc

6pc

1/4" 2; 4; 6; 8; 10; 1/4" (25mmL)

1/4" 1; 2; 3; 4 (25mmL)

1/4" 4; 6; 8; 10; 12; 14 mm (25mmL)

1/4" No.0; No.1; No.2; No.3 (25mmL)

1/4" 2; 2.5; 3; 4; 5; 6 mm (25mmL)

1/4" 5/64"; 3/32"; 7/64"; 1/8"; 9/64"; 5/32" (25mmL)

8pc

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)8pc

T-8H; T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; 

T-30H; T-40H (32mmL)

2911Q 10/20.0/21.0/0.83' 2008g

Changed items

Spline socket 4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11;

12; 13; 14 mm
13pc

Spline deep socket 7; 8; 10; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)5pc
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27pc 1/4"DR. 12pt. Flank socket combination set (SAE)

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 

11/32";3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"

4; 5.5; 7 mm (32mmL)

1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32" (32mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

11pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

4.5"(115mm)

1/4"

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

3pc

4pc

1pc

2pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

3pc

2281S 15/14.8/15.8/1' 986g

42pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (SAE)

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 

3/8"; 13/32"; 7/16"; 15/32"; 1/2"; 9/16"

1/4" 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (25mmL)

1/4" 1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 1/4"; 5/16" (25mmL)5pc

3pc

20/18.0/19.0/0.82' 900g

1/4" PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (25mmL)3pc

1/4" PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (25mmL)3pc

13pc

2421S

1/4" T10; T15; T20; T25; T30; T40 (25mmL)6pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

1/4"1pc

3/8"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension1pc

1/4"(F)x3/8"(M)1pc

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

28pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)

5.5"(140mm)

1/4"

1pc

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm11pc

1pc

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

1pc

2285 10/15.3/16.3/0.83’ 1550g

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"
11pc

4.5"(115mm)

2pc
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40pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

4.5"(115mm)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

1pc

1pc

4; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 13 mm (50mmL)

3/16"; 1/4"; 3/8"; 1/2" (50mmL)

10pc

1/4"

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)1pc

1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80225)

12pc

1pc

4pc

2402 10/15.2/16.2/1' 1540g

3/16"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 11/32"; 3/8"; 1/2"6pc

2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)3pc

31pc 1/4"DR. Socket combination set (S&M)

Flexible extension 5.8"(145mm)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)

1pc

1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm

QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth (80222)

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

13pc

2pc

1pc

2312 15/16.4/17.4/1' 1090g

3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8";

7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16" 
10pc

1/4"1pc

1/4"(F)x1/4"(M) for extension1pc

1/4"DR.x1/4"(F)1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

2312-5 15/16.1/17.1/1' 1090g

Changed items

3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8";

7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16" 
10pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

2312-72 15/15.8/16.8/1' 1090g

Changed items

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

2312-72-5 15/16.4/17.4/1' 1090g

Changed items

3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8";

7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16" 
10pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm13pc

Round ratchet handle 72teeth (80229)1pc

2312-72-5 15/16.4/17.4/1' 1090g

Changed items

3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8";

7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16" 
10pc
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48pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)

5.5"(140mm)

1/4"

1pc

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm11pc

1pc

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)

1pc

2481 10/22.7/23.7/1.2' 2310g

3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8"; 

7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"
10pc

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm (50mmL)11pc

3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32"; 3/8"; 

7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16" (50mmL)
10pc

4.5"(115mm)

2pc

50pc 1/4"DR. 6pt Flank socket combination set (S&M)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)

5.5"(140mm)

1/4"

1pc

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm11pc

1pc

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

2501A 10/20.6/21.6/1.2' 2100g

11pc

PH.0; PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)

4pc

2pc

3pc

7pc

PZ.1; PZ.2 (32mmL)

4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)

4.5"(115mm)1pc

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32";

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"

1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4" (32mmL)5pc
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74pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

1/4"

Magnetic socket pick-up (25mmL)

1pc

1pc

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F) 1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm

T8; T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40 (32mmL)

QR pear ratchet handle 20teeth (802215)

12pc

1pc

8pc

2741 6/13.4/14.4/0.9' 2230g

3/16"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 11/32"; 3/8"; 1/2"6pc

3/16"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 11/32"; 3/8"; 1/2" (50mmL)6pc

PH.1; PH.2; PH.3 (32mmL)3pc

PZ.1; PZ.2; PZ.3 (32mmL)3pc

4.5"(115mm)

3pc 2"(50mm); 4"(100mm); 6"(150mm)

1pc

4; 4.5; 5; 5.5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13 mm (50mmL)12pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)7pc

1/8"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 3/8" (32mmL)5pc

3; 4; 5.5; 6.5 mm (32mmL)4pc

50pc 1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket combination set (S&M)

6"(150mm) with 1/4"DR.(F)1pc

1pc

QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth (80228)

5.5"(140mm)

1/4"

1pc

4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 9; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14 mm11pc

1pc

1pc

2"(50mm); 6"(150mm)2pc

2501B 20/20.5/21.5/1.2' 2100g

11pc

PH.1; PH.2 (32mmL)2pc

7pc

5pc

3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mm (32mmL)

1/8"; 5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4" (32mmL)

4.5"(115mm)

5/32"; 3/16"; 7/32"; 1/4"; 9/32"; 5/16"; 11/32";

3/8"; 7/16"; 1/2"; 9/16"

T-10H; T-15H; T-20H; T-25H; T-27H; T-30H; 

T-40H (32mmL)
7pc
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20

20

20

20

20

12

12

12

14

14

32

32

32

32

32

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

321

PH.0

PH.1

PH.2

PH.3

PH.4

321320

321321

321322

321323

321324

3243203

3243204

3243205

3243206

3243207

3243208

3243209

3243210

324321.8

324325.32

324323.16

324327.32

324321.4

324325.16

324323.8

324

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

13

14

14

14

16

17

20

21

14

14

14

14

16

16

20

32432025

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

2.5 32 13 20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

 3269030 for removing and replacing the screws on airbag of  VW-Audi.

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1026

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

90

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

xpc/bommsize gPart no.

326

T30

T40

T35

T30

T27

T25

T20

T15

T10

T9

T8

3269030

3263240

3263235

3263230

3263227

3263225

3263220

3263215

3263210

3263209

3263208

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

0.5x3

0.8x4

1.0x5.5

1.0x6

1.2x6.5

1.2x7

5/32"

7/32"

1/4"4323321.

323327.32

323325.32

3233207

32332065

3233206

32332055

3233204

3233203

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

323

20

20

20

20

20

12

12

12

14

14

32

32

32

32

32

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

322

PZ.0

PZ.1

PZ.2

PZ.3

PZ.4322324

322323

322322

322321

322320

1/4"DR. Slotted socket bit

1/4"DR. Pozidriv socket bit

1/4"DR. Star socket bit

1/4"DR. Hex socket bit1/4"DR. Phillips socket bit
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20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank socket 1/4"DR. Star tamperproof socket bit

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

22

21

20

18

16

14

14

12

12

11

11

11

11

22

22

21

18

15

14

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

9/16"

1/2"

15/32"

7/16"

13/32"

3/8"

/32"11

5/16"

9/32"

1/4"

7/32"

3/16"

5/32"

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

55.

5

54.

4

23.

5259.16

25251.

52515.32

5257.16

52513.32

85253.

2.311525

5255.16

5259.32

45251.

5257.32

5253.16

5255.32

52514

52513

52512

11525

52510

52509

52508

52507

52506

525055

52505

525045

52504

525032

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

525

14

14

14

12

12

12

12

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

32F

TS10

TS15

TS20

TS25

TS27

TS30

TS4032F3240

32F3230

32F3227

32F3225

32F3220

32F3215

32F3210

3273208

3273210

3273215

3273220

3273225

3273227

3273230

3273235

3273240

3273209

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

T-8H

T-10H

T-15H

T-20H

T-25H

T-27H

T-30H

T-35H

T-40H

T-9H
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

327

1/4"DR. Five-sided star tamperproof socket bit
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52650

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E10

E12

E14

E16

E11

14

19

19

21

23

28

32

43

53

31

5265004

5265005

5265006

5265007

5265008

5265010

5265012

5265014

5265016

5265011

52604

52605

52606

52607

52608

52610

52611

52612

52614

52616

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

526

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

11

11

12

12

14

17

21

30

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1/4"DR. Star socket  1/4"DR. 6pt. Flank deep socket 

1/4"DR. Star deep socket 

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

14

16

17

18

20

22

29

34

40

14

17

18

20

22

27

29

34

40

52

54

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

pc/boxmmsize gPart no.

52550

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

9/32"

5/16"

11/32"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5255004

52550045

5255005

52550055

5255006

5255007

5255008

5255009

5255010

5255011

5255012

5255013

5255014

525505.32

525503.16

525507.32

525501.4

525509.32

525505.16

5255011.32

525503.8

525507.16

525501.2

525509.16

22

41

44

44
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52704

527045

52705

527055

52706

52707

52708

52709

52710

52711

52712

52713

52714

5273.16

5277.32

5271.4

5279.32

5275.16

52711.32

5273.8

5277.16

5271.2

5279.16

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

9/32"

5/16"

11/32"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

527

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

15

24

28

32

36

11

11

12

12

12

13

15

24

32

38

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

5275004

52750045

52750055

5275006

5275007

5275008

5275009

5275010

5275011

5275012

5275013

5275014

52750

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

4

4.5

5

5.5

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

20

20

24

30

36

46

50

52

53

17

17

17

17

1/4"DR. Surface drive deep socket 1/4"DR. Surface drive socket 

5275005
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4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

52950

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

16

16

18

18

21

22

22

28

33

45

49

5295004

52950045

5295005

52950055

5295006

5295007

5295008

5295009

5295010

5295011

5295012

5295013

5295014

529505.32

529503.16

529507.32

529501.4

529509.32

529505.16

5295011.32

529503.8

529507.16

529501.2

529509.16

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

14

17

18

20

22

27

29

34

40

52

52

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

36

38

529032

52904

529045

52905

529055

52906

52907

52908

52909

52910

52911

52912

52913

52914

5295.32

5293.16

5297.32

5291.4

5299.32

5295.16

52911.32

5293.8

52913.32

5297.16

52915.32

5291.2

5299.16

3.2

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

1/4"

9/32"

5/16"

11/32"

3/8"

13/32"

7/16"

15/32"

1/2"

9/16"

529

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

13

15

19

20

22

25

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

15

15

19

20

22

25

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1/4"DR. 12pt. Flank deep socket1/4"DR. 12pt. Flank socket   
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4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

52Q50

52Q5004

52Q50045

52Q5005

52Q50055

52Q5006

52Q5007

52Q5008

52Q5009

52Q5010

52Q5011

52Q5012

52Q5013

52Q5014

Part no. size

14

16

16

20

20

20

24

30

36

46

50

52

56

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

gmm pc/box

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

6point 12point SAE E-Torx XZN

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

9/32"

5/16"

11/32"

3/8"

7/16"

15/32"

1/2"

9/16"

E5

E6

E7

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

E18

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

3.2

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

3.2

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

3.2

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

52Q

52Q032

52Q04

52Q045

52Q05

52Q055

52Q06

52Q07

52Q08

52Q09

52Q10

52Q11

52Q12

52Q13

52Q14

Part no. size

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

18

18

24

28

32

36

gmm pc/box

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

6point 12point SAE E-Torx XZN

1/8"

5/32"

3/16"

7/32"

9/32"

5/16"

11/32"

3/8"

7/16"

15/32"

1/2"

9/16"

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E10

E11

E12

E14

E16

E18

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1/4"DR. Spline deep socket 

1/4"DR. Spline socket
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1/4"DR. Universal 6pt. flank deep socket

8052565

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Spare part available 

1141135

pc/boxmm gPart no.

80225

80225

Spare part available 

135 142 1

pc/boxmm gPart no.

80224

80224

Spare part available 

80222

80222

Part no. gmm pc/box

150 1143

Spare part available 

10118140-5.5"

pc/boxmm gPart no.

8012140

8012140

80525

20

20

20

20

1/4"DR. Universal 6pt. flank socket

1/4"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth

1/4"DR. QR thin pear ratchet handle 24teeth

1/4"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 24teeth

1/4"DR. Swivel handle
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802215

802215

Part no. gmm pc/box

120 1

* Spare part available

133

1/4"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 72teeth

1/4"DR. T mini ratchet handle 72teeth

1/4"DR. QR stubby pear ratchet handle 20teeth

1/4"DR. QR flexible pear ratchet handle 20teeth

1/4"DR. QR pear ratchet handle 20teeth

802218

802218

Part no. gmm pc/box

146 1127

Spare part available 

802219

802219

Part no. gmm pc/box

104 1100

Spare part available 

Spare part available 

80228  140 136 1

80228

Part no. gmm pc/box

802220

802220

Part no. gmm pc/box

10

* Spare part available

110 77

1/4"DR. Round ratchet handle 72teeth

* Spare part available

Part no. pc/boxgmm

802222 123 114 1

802222
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802227  147 115 1

802227

Part no. gmm pc/box

* Spare part available

8042

8042050

8042075

8042100

8042125

8042150

8042200

8042250

8042350

Part no. gmm pc/box

50-2"

75-3"

100-4"

125-5"

150-6"

200-8"

250-10"

350-14"

23

34

46

54

87

110

139

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1/4"DR. QR curved-shank ratchet handle 36teeth

1/4"DR. Flexible round ratchet handle 72teeth

42115 10

pc/boxmm gPart no.

8032115

8032115

1/4"DR. Extension

1/4"DR. Sliding T handle

802277 130 86 1

802277

Part no. gmm pc/box

1/4"DR. Quick-release pear ratchet handle 20teeth

64

* Spare part available

Part no. pc/boxgmm

802223 148 126 1

802223

1/4"DR. Round ratchet handle 72teeth

Spare part available 

802228 140 105 1

802228

Part no. gmm pc/box
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8042..W

8042050W

8042075W

8042100W

8042150W

8042225W

8042250W

Part no. gmm pc/box

50-2"

75-3"

100-4"

150-6"

225-9"

250-10"

23

34

46

66

101

110

20

10

10

10

10

10

1/4"DR. Wobble extension

1/4"DR. Bit holder 

80622

80632

1/4"(F)x1/4"(M)

3/8"(F) x1/4"(M)

806

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

26

35

15

29

50

20

80923

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

80923 1/4"(F) x3/8"(M) 26 18 25

1/4"DR. Universal joint

80521

80521

Part no. gmm pc/box

37 23 20

Part no. gsize mm

80923036

80923036 36 20 201/4"(F) x 3/8"(M)

pc/box

1/4"DR. Long adapter

1/4"DR. Adapter 

Adapter for 1/4"DR. extension 

81022

81022

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

25 501/4"DR.x1/4"inhex 12
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1/4"DR. Magnetic socket pick-up

1/4"DR. Flexible spinner 

1/4"DR. Flexible extension

8113 1/4"DR.

8113

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

275-11" 151 10

8142 1/4"DR.

8142

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

100-4" 99 10

81225 1/4"DR.

81225

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

25 16 50

1/4"DR. Spinner 

1/4"DR. Spinner 

8143

8143

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

150-6" 10
1/4"DR.

with 1/4"DR.(F)
88

8111 1/4"DR.

8111

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

61 105.8"145-

1/4"DR. Magnetic bit holder 

81022M

81022M

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

25 14 501/4"DR.x1/4"inhex
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8145

8145

Part no. gsize mm pc/box

150-6" 88 10
1/4"DR.

with 1/4"DR.(F)

1/4"DR. Spinner 

1/4"DR. Speed handle  

1/4"DR. Plastic socket rail  

1/4"DR. Aluminum Magnetic QR fastener socket rail  

1/4"DR. Ratchet spinner

1/4"DR. Socket rail

size pc/boxmm gPart no.

1/4"DR

8152370A

53103708152370A

mm gPart no.

819213A

5025513

pcs

819213A

size

8149 1/4"DR

8149

Part no. gmm pc/box

193 160 10

gmm

819210

819212

819230

10

12

30

8192

Part no.

25

32

122

160

200

560

pcs

mm gPart no.

819213M

12430013

pcs

819213M
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8162

1/4"DR. Plastic hanger

PI8032   1/4"DR. 102 8

PI8032

1/4"DR. Plastic hanger

PI8022

181401/4"DR.PI8022  

1/4"DR. Plastic hanger


